

MS CAR AUTO PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 #01-07 PREMIER @KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 415875

TO	: AIG	DATE	9/7/2024
VEHICLE NO	: GBB9363J (2010)		
VEHICLE MODEL	: NISSAN NV200		Daphne
CHASSIS NO	: JN1YBAM20U0002999		

PARTS	QTY	PER UNIT	PRICES
1 REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.40	\$ 120.40
2 REAR BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 632.70	\$ 632.70
3 REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 43.30	\$ 86.60
4 REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 128.90	\$ 128.90
5 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>new</i>	2	\$ 42.50	\$ 85.00
6 REAR END PANEL OUTER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 485.20	\$ 485.20
7 REAR END PANEL INNER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 697.40	\$ 697.40
8 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 128.40	\$ 128.40
9 TAILLAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$ 258.70	\$ 517.40
10 TAILLAMP PANEL RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 459.50	\$ 459.50
11 TAILGATE LH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,545.00	\$ 1,545.00
12 TAILGATE LOCK UPPER LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 215.50	\$ 215.50
13 TAILGATE LOCK LOWER LH <i>Jammed</i>	1	\$ 159.30	\$ 159.30
14 TAILGATE LOCK ACTUATOR LH <i>Jammed</i>	1	\$ 379.10	\$ 379.10
15 TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIPE LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 95.90	\$ 95.90
16 TAILGATE HINGE LH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 102.90	\$ 205.80
17 TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 145.20	\$ 145.20
18 TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH LH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 351.50	\$ 351.50
19 TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR LH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 355.20	\$ 355.20
20 NISSAN LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 58.90	\$ 58.90
21 NV200 EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 69.50	\$ 69.50
22 TAILGATE RH <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 1,102.50	\$ 1,102.50
23 TAILGATE LOCK UPPER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 215.50	\$ 215.50
24 TAILGATE LOCK LOWER RH <i>Jammed</i>	1	\$ 159.30	\$ 159.30
25 TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIPE RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 83.60	\$ 83.60
26 TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 145.20	\$ 145.20
27 TAILGATE HINGE RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 102.90	\$ 205.80
28 TAILGATE FRAME WEATHERSTRIPE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 215.00	\$ 215.00
29 FLOOR PANEL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 2,162.30	\$ 2,162.30
30 FLOOR PANEL CARPET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 652.10	\$ 652.10
31 REAR RH BODY PANEL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,636.90	\$ 1,636.90
32 REAR RH BODY PANEL INNER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,201.30	\$ 1,201.30
33 REAR RH BODY PANEL AIR GRILLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 45.30	\$ 45.30
34 REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 689.40	\$ 689.40
35 REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 35.10	\$ 35.10

36	FRONT BUMPER	Deband	1	\$	674.50	\$	674.50	✓
37	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	new	2	\$	35.20	\$	70.40	✓
38	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	cracked	1	\$	121.30	\$	121.30	✓
39	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	?	1	\$	591.90	\$	591.90	+
40	FRONT BUMPER SIDE COVER	new	2	\$	98.40	\$	196.80	+
41	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER		1	\$	298.00	\$	298.00	+
42	FRONT GRILLE	cracked	1	\$	344.10	\$	344.10	✓
43	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	new	1	\$	59.70	\$	59.70	✓
44	FRONT GRILLE MOULDING	new	1	\$	122.40	\$	122.40	✓
45	FRONT APRON PANEL	ton	2	\$	348.60	\$	697.20	✓
46	HEADLAMP	LH cracked	2	\$	579.20	\$	1,158.40	579.20
47	BONNET		1	\$	882.90	\$	882.90	+
48	BONNET LOCK	new	1	\$	59.10	\$	59.10	+
49	BONNET HINGE		2	\$	82.40	\$	164.80	+
50	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Reps	1	\$	535.20	\$	535.20	+
51	AIR CON CONDENSER		1	\$	688.20	\$	688.20	+
52	AIR CON CONDENSER UPPER GUIDE		2	\$	68.40	\$	136.80	+
53	AIR CON CONDENSER LOWER GUIDE		2	\$	75.20	\$	150.40	+
54	RADIATOR	Not	1	\$	765.70	\$	765.70	+
55	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	nee	1	\$	180.70	\$	180.70	+
56	RADIATOR FAN BLADE		1	\$	118.70	\$	118.70	+
57	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR		1	\$	424.70	\$	424.70	+
58	INTERCOOLER		1	\$	1,855.60	\$	1,855.60	+
59	FRONT FENDER		2	\$	555.20	\$	1,110.40	+

946130
8515-17

Sub total	SUBTOTAL :	\$	26,879.60
Less 10%	LESS 10% :	\$	2,687.96
Total List	PARTS TOTAL	\$	24,191.64

SPECIAL NETT	QTY	PER UNIT	PRICES	
1 REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
2 REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
3 REAR BUMPER CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
4 REVERSE SENSOR	1 SET	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	200
5 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
6 REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1 SET	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	60
7 TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	2 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	✓
8 TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS LH	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
9 TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT LH	1 SET	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	40
10 70KM/H STICKER	1	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	X
11 TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT RH	1 SET	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	40
12 REAR CAMERA	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00	X
13 FLOOR PANEL CARPET CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	X
14 FLOOR PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	X
15 REAR RH BODY PANEL SEALANT	1 SET	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	X
16 FRONT NUMER PLATE	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
17 FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
18 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
19 FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	X
20 FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
21 FRONT APRON CLIPS	2 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00	✓

22 RADIATOR COOLANT

Not Rec

1

\$

50.00

\$

50.00

Sub total

S/N TOTAL :

\$

1,705.00

630

LABOUR CHARGES

- 1 PANEL BEATING
- 2 SPRAY PAINTING
- 3 WIRING
- 4 TO SPRAY TUFF COAT
- 5 TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR
- 6 TO REMOVE REAR CAMERA
- 7 TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY AND FLOOR PANEL CARPET
- 8 TO TRANSFER TAILGATE LH AND RH FITTINGS
- 9 TO REMOVE TAILGATE LH AND RH GLASSES
- 10 TO REMOVE EXHAUST PIPE
- 11 TO REMOVE CONDENSER & TO TOP UP AIR CON GAS
- 12 TO REMOVE RADIATOR & TO TOP UP COOLANT
- 13 TOWING CHARGES

PRICES

ADJUSTMENT

\$ ~~3,000.00~~ 1400
 \$ ~~2,500.00~~ 1000
 \$ ~~100.00~~ 60
 \$ ~~250.00~~ 100
 \$ ~~100.00~~ 50
 \$ ~~100.00~~ X
 \$ ~~250.00~~ 80
 \$ ~~300.00~~ 60
 \$ ~~240.00~~ 60
 \$ ~~150.00~~ X
 \$ ~~120.00~~ X
 \$ ~~120.00~~ X
 \$ ~~60.00~~ ✓

LABOR TOTAL :

\$ 7,290.00

Total: 12015.17

L/S: 9K. (Repair Limit).

10 Days

9k.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT